Arts and Science (St. George)
Honours Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts - 4 Yr.
Bachelor of Arts
Honours Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Commerce

Total

UTM
Honours Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Honours Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Business Admin
Bachelor of Commerce

Total

UTSC
Honours Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Honours Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Business Admin

Total

Total Arts and Science

Applied Science & Engineering
Bachelor of Applied Science
B. of Applied Sci in Eng Science

Total

Dentistry
Doctor of Dental Surgery

Total

59509
May 13, 2011

University of Toronto

Summary of Degrees, Diplomas & Certificates

By Faculty
Calendar Year 2010
Absentia Spring Fall
2 1645 426
3
84 62
1 1315 297
1 52 26
379 71
4 3478 882
580 153
48 37
494 120
23 19
26 7
212 40
1383 376
471 142
19 4
643 188
14 5
247 143
1394 482
4 6255 1740
3 734 23
164 7
3 898 30
95
95

Total

2073
3
146
1613
79
450

4364

733
85
614
42
33
252

1759

613
23
831
19
390

1876

7999

760
171

931

95

95
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Physical Education & Health
Bachelor of Phys & Health Edu

Total

Graduate Studies
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Education
Doctor of Juridical Science
Doctor of Music
Doctor of Musical Arts
Master of Arts
Master of Architecture
Master of Applied Science
Master of Biotechnology
Master of Business Admin
Master of Education
Master of Engineering
M of Eng Adv Design&Manufact
Master of Environmental Science
Master of Finance
Master of Financial Economics
Master of Forest Conservation
Master of Health Informatics
Master of Health Science
Master of Ind Rel & Human Res
Master of Information
Master of Information Studies
Master of Landscape Architecture
Master of Laws
Master Mgt & Prof Accounting
M. of Management of Innovation
Master of Mathematical Finance
Master of Museum Studies
Master of Music - Music Perf
Master of Nursing
Master of Public Policy
Master of Public Health
Master of Science
M Sc in Biomed Communicat
M Sc in Community Health
Master of Science in Forestry

59509
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Summary of Degrees, Diplomas & Certificates

Absentia

68

(o) T Y= YN

By Faculty
Calendar Year 2010
Spring Fall
112 7
112 7
292 381
3 9
2 4
1
188 413
63 2
38 120
31
421 19
214 197
80 100
1 3
8 50
29
17
10
7
57 66
21 23
1 1
105 43
28
1 40
1 61
18
2 25
32 1
19 17
88 36
36 1
33 19
133 338
14
7 12
3

Total

119

119

741
12

627

65
181

31
440
443
195

62
29
23
10

124
46

152
28
41
64
18
28
33
36

126
37
54

527
14
20

4
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M Sc in Occupational Therapy

M Sc in Physical Therapy

Master of Science in Planning
Master of Social Work

Master of Teaching

Master of Urban Design

Master of Urban Design Studies
Master of Visual Studies

Dipl in Adv'd Study in Info Studies
Dipl in Investigat & Forensic Acctg
Post Masters Nurse Prac Dip

Total

Law
Juris Doctor

Total

Medicine
Doctor of Medicine
B.Sc. Medical Radiation Sciences
Diploma in Clinical Chemistry
Diploma in Clinical Epidemiology
Diploma in Industrial Health

Total

Music
Bachelor of Music
Bachelor of Music in Performance
Advanced Cert in Performance
Dipl in Operatic Performance
Artist Diploma

Total

Nursing
Bachelor of Science in Nursing

Total

OISE/UT

59509
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Summary of Degrees, Diplomas & Certificates

By Faculty
Calendar Year 2010
Absentia Spring Fall Total
81 81
87 87
1 30 31
3 165 44 212
52 1 53
4 1 5
8 2 10
6 6
1 1
31 31
12 12
254 2247 2263 4764
204 1 205
204 1 205
223 223
117 5 122
2 2
1 1
1 1
343 6 349
39 4 43
47 6 53
2 2
6 1 7
1 1
95 11 106
153 153
153 153



Bachelor of Education
Dipl in Technological Education

Total

Pharmacy
Bachelor of Science in Pharmacy
Doctor of Pharmacy

Total

Toronto School of Theology
Doctor of Ministry
Doctor of Theology
Master of Arts in Min & Sprit
Master of Divinity
Master of Pastoral Studies
Master of Religion
Master of Religious Education
Master of Theology
Master of Theological Studies
Master of Sacred Music

Total

Woodsworth
Cert in Human Resource Mgt
Cert in Tchg Eng as Sec Lang
Cert Tchg Eng to Spks Oth Lang

Total

GRAND TOTAL

car..\grads\grad2010 rept.x/s

59509
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Summary of Degrees, Diplomas & Certificates

By Faculty
Calendar Year 2010
Absentia Spring Fall
1210 8
34 18
1244 26
223 4
13 2
236 6
2
2
6
49 21
2
1
2 21
5 6
19 11
2
82 67
11 1
1
56 17
68 18
261 11879 4328

Total

1218
52

1270

227
15

242

12
73
86

16468
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